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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 13,3 25 41 NA 83(41)

2 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,0 24 41 NA 84(41)

3 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 23 36 NA 87(36)

4 Knappheide, Isabel Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 9,4 23 34 NA 85(34)

5 Hundtke, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 21 40 NA 87(40)

6 Borkovic, Obrad Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,8 18 33 NA 93(33)

7 Smaniotto, Manfred Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,5 17 30 NA 93(30)

8 Müller, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,3 14 33 NA 103(33)

9 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,8 14 37 NA 96(37)

10 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,5 13 35 NA 97(35)

11 Barian, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 16,9 13 30 NA 98(30)

12 Luyven, Jan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 12 29 NA 103(29)

13 Meier, Roland Mühlenhof, G&CC 72/72,3/132 17,9 12 26 NA 103(26)

14 Janzen, Mathilde Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,1 11 35 NA 98(35)

15 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,9 11 30 NA 102(30)

16 Hribersek, Edith Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,6 10 34 NA 104(34)

17 Cuvan, Mike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,0 9 34 NA 105(34)

18 Würfels, Hans Gerd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 27,7 8 34 NA 107(34)

19 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 34,5 7 38 NA 111(38)

20 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,4 7 37 NA 110(37)

21 Bernauer-Müller, Kornelia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 4 31 NA 108(31)

22 Büscher, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 45,9 2 25 NA 137(25)

23 Hauschild, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 34,7 2 30 NA 118(30)

24 Lehmbrock, Heiner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 2 16 NA 117(16)

25 Engelhardt, Dr. Christa Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,4 N.R N.R NA 0(0)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 21) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,3 25 41 NA 83(41)

2 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,0 24 41 NA 84(41)

3 Hundtke, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,0 21 40 NA 87(40)

4 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,8 14 37 NA 96(37)

5 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 23 36 NA 87(36)

6 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,5 13 35 NA 97(35)

7 Janzen, Mathilde Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,1 11 35 NA 98(35)

8 Knappheide, Isabel Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 9,4 23 34 NA 85(34)

9 Borkovic, Obrad Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,8 18 33 NA 93(33)

10 Smaniotto, Manfred Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,5 17 30 NA 93(30)

11 Barian, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 16,9 13 30 NA 98(30)

12 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,9 11 30 NA 102(30)

13 Luyven, Jan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 12 29 NA 103(29)

14 Meier, Roland Mühlenhof, G&CC 72/72,3/132 17,9 12 26 NA 103(26)

15 Lehmbrock, Heiner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 2 16 NA 117(16)

16 Engelhardt, Dr. Christa Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,4 N.R N.R NA 0(0)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (22 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 34,5 7 38 NA 111(38)

2 Hantel, Benedikt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,4 7 37 NA 110(37)

3 Hribersek, Edith Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,6 10 34 NA 104(34)

4 Cuvan, Mike Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,0 9 34 NA 105(34)

5 Würfels, Hans Gerd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 27,7 8 34 NA 107(34)

6 Müller, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,3 14 33 NA 103(33)

7 Bernauer-Müller, Kornelia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 4 31 NA 108(31)

8 Hauschild, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 34,7 2 30 NA 118(30)

9 Büscher, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 45,9 2 25 NA 137(25)
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